
P BIB ATLETA SOCIETA' S ANNO TESS CAT TEMPO PUNTI

1 110 MOLETTO MARCO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1987 AE023602 M1 0.39.42 80

2 155 ODINO TAZIANO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1980 AG020599 M1 0.44.08 79

3 145 VACCHIERI LUCA TO102 - G.S. DES AMIS M 1981 AG021474 M1 0.44.24 78

4 162 BUFFA DANIELE TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1976 AG015406 M2 0.44.53 77

5 163 BERTONE MASSIMO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1980 AG027319 M1 0.46.07 76

6 178 RAVIZZA SERGIO TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1964 AA012621 M3 0.46.34 75

7 111 MOLETTO MARIO ANTONIO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1964 AE023722 M3 0.46.46 74

8 169 BONETTO STEFANO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1989 AG034828 M1 0.47.14 73

9 121 BERTON FABIO TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR M 1986 AG031316 M1 0.47.28 72

10 168 BONETTO FABIO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1986 AG028223 M1 0.47.59 71

11 159 LASINA MASSIMO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1966 AA005590 M3 0.48.19 70

12 132 DAVIT RICCARDO TO012 - G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE M 1964 AA005596 M3 0.48.41 69

13 123 NASCIMBENI ALBERTO TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR M 1960 AA002917 M3 0.50.20 68

14 136 CARBONE STEFANO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1964 AG000005 M3 0.50.38 67

15 181 SCRIMADORE FRANCESCO CN017 - G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. M 1958 AE014720 M3 0.50.55 66

16 113 GASTALDI SILVIO CN020 - A.S.D. G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI M 1970 AE022724 M2 0.51.53 65

17 109 ACCHIARDI ENRICO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1954 AA009382 M4 0.52.12 64

18 116 PRON IMERIO CN028 - A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M 1963 AE017198 M3 0.52.20 63

19 176 BARRA GIANCARLO CN020 - A.S.D. G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI M 1968 AA001450 M2 0.52.36 62

20 157 AVONDET ANDREA TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1983 AG039901 M1 0.52.46 61

21 141 FERRO GUIDO TO102 - G.S. DES AMIS M 1964 AG029626 M3 0.52.51 60

22 144 VACCHIERI GRAZIANO TO102 - G.S. DES AMIS M 1957 AG016516 M4 0.52.53 59

23 131 GARNIER MASSIMO TO012 - G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE M 1974 AA003077 M2 0.53.02 58

24 150 SOBRERO VALTER TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1978 AG031912 M1 0.53.08 57

25 186 GALLIANO SILVIO TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1955 AA000282 M4 0.53.09 56

26 122 BISOGNIN SILVIO TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR M 1970 AH016218 M2 0.53.44 55

27 134 BONNET MAURO TO012 - G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE M 1967 AG018199 M3 0.53.47 54

28 143 RUSINA' GIORGIO TO063 - UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE M 1960 AG008897 M3 0.53.49 53

29 102 MORELLO DOMENICO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1962 YA000013 M3 0.53.58 52

30 180 COERO BORGA ADRIANO CN028 - A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M 1964 AE017208 M3 0.54.02 51

31 119 COLPO STEFANO TO004 - ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA M 1969 AG027553 M2 0.54.10 50

32 127 BIANCO ALESSANDRA TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR F 1979 AG019633 F1 0.54.27 30

33 182 LONG SIMONE CN020 - A.S.D. G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI M 1982 AG014538 M1 0.54.46 49

34 149 LAGGIARD EMANUELE TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1964 AA004863 M3 0.55.14 48

35 177 CHARBONNIER UGO CN007 - A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA M 1952 AA012244 M4 0.55.21 47

36 104 BRUSASCO LUCA NICOLA AT001 - S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M 1984 AD016080 M1 0.55.37 46

37 175 PLAVAN MARINA TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA F 1961 AG024564 F3 0.55.46 29

38 183 BELLANTONE CESARE CN017 - G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. M 1967 AE014979 M3 0.56.06 45

39 133 MIEGGE ROBERTO TO012 - G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE M 1974 AG026047 M2 0.56.23 44

40 170 BERGERETTI DANIELE TO228 - A.S.D. CAMOSCI COAZZESI M 1986 AG031138 M1 0.56.27 43

41 114 BERTORELLO LUIGI CN028 - A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M 1980 AE017674 M1 0.56.59 42

42 124 CABODI MIRELLA TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR F 1972 AA002226 F2 0.57.09 28

43 173 RAINERI AGATINO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1954 AA005249 M4 0.57.09 41

44 129 BESSON MARCO TO012 - G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE M 1975 AG039448 M2 0.57.33 40

45 101 ANTONIOLI MICHELE AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1963 AG008574 M3 0.57.35 39

46 167 MORERO ZELIO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1948 AA012247 M4 0.57.40 38

47 166 MONNET LUCIANO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1954 AG038025 M4 0.57.44 37

48 112 GARELLI ANNA MARIA CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO F 1954 AE018405 F3 0.57.45 27

49 174 BAIMA ENRICO TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 M 1958 AG043882 M3 0.57.50 36

50 118 RONCON FEDERICO TO045 - POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE M 1979 AG043935 M1 0.58.14 35

51 107 SCIOLLA SERGIO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1953 AA010157 M4 0.58.20 34

52 171 AMORE GABRIELE VC056 - A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA M 1969 AH016374 M2 0.58.22 33

53 108 CHIAPELLO SERGIO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1953 AA011812 M4 0.58.26 32

54 156 BAUDINO MARIO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1961 AG032888 M3 0.58.44 31

55 161 RONCHAIL GABRIELE TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1973 AG026982 M2 0.59.01 30

56 135 LARATORE ALESSANDRO TO012 - G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE M 1970 AG040781 M2 0.59.18 29

57 140 MARANETTO FULVIO TO016 - ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO M 1955 AG043573 M4 0.59.37 28

58 172 COSTA GABRIELE VC056 - A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA M 1969 AH020943 M2 0.59.39 27

59 158 AVONDET VANNI TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1976 AG039902 M2 0.59.50 26

60 147 LONG ETTORE TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1951 AA011003 M4 1.00.01 25

61 138 GULLI' ANGELO TO016 - ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO M 1953 AG028271 M4 1.00.03 24

62 139 RONCHIATO STELIO TO016 - ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO M 1950 AG026145 M4 1.00.15 23
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63 151 PLAVAN DARIS TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1975 AG027753 M2 1.00.18 22

64 165 MANAVELLA LUCIANO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1955 AG033583 M4 1.00.59 21

65 154 FORLAI GUIDO GIANPIERO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1955 AA001511 M4 1.01.08 20

66 120 DAGHERO DARIO TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR M 1956 AA000235 M4 1.01.16 19

67 184 BARAL ELENA TO215 - A.S.D. VOLARE F 1957 AG024675 F3 1.01.37 26

68 146 SARAGOSI MASSIMO TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1969 AG036435 M2 1.01.41 18

69 152 COSTABEL IVANA TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA F 1956 AG025681 F3 1.02.08 25

70 164 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1954 AA000251 M4 1.02.53 17

71 179 DEGIOVANNI CARLO CN028 - A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M 1953 AE017199 M4 1.03.11 16

72 160 GALLIANA STEFANO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1969 LA073635 M2 1.03.24 15

73 148 FERRERO VALDO TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1954 AG025682 M4 1.05.02 14

74 137 AVONDET LUANA TO012 - G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE F 1982 AG014533 F1 1.05.03 24

75 125 MAZZAROL MARIKA TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR F 1974 AG030147 F2 1.06.28 23

76 185 GALOSSO CLAUDIO TO215 - A.S.D. VOLARE M 1952 AG040968 M4 1.06.31 13

77 130 NIBBIO ALESSANDRO TO012 - G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE M 1969 AG030409 M2 1.07.42 12

78 115 CHIAPPERO PAOLO CN028 - A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M 1971 AE024707 M2 1.08.01 11

79 117 ANDRUETTO FAUSTO TO224 - A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO M 1971 AG041678 M2 1.08.23 10

80 128 CUFFINI SILVIA TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR F 1968 AG036970 F2 1.08.42 22

81 103 NETTINI GIUSEPPE AT001 - S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M 1956 AD014220 M4 1.10.56 9

82 126 ARDITO ELENA TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR F 1972 AG018029 F2 1.12.23 21

83 153 PATRIA SILVIA TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA F 1978 AG041777 F1 1.20.21 20

84 142 EPOQUE ROBERTA TO058 - G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO F 1966 AG034949 F2 1.23.10 19

105 DI GIOIA MASSIMILIANO NO054 - ATLETICA PALZOLA M 1979 AG029413 M1 NP

106 FIORI DANIELE CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1977 AG022167 M2 NP
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POS PETT ATLETA SOCIETA' S ANNO TESS P.CAT. CAT TEMPO PUNTI

1 127 BIANCO ALESSANDRA TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR F 1979 AG019633 1 F1 0.54.27 30

2 175 PLAVAN MARINA TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA F 1961 AG024564 1 F3 0.55.46 29

3 124 CABODI MIRELLA TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR F 1972 AA002226 1 F2 0.57.09 28

4 112 GARELLI ANNA MARIA CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO F 1954 AE018405 2 F3 0.57.45 27

5 184 BARAL ELENA TO215 - A.S.D. VOLARE F 1957 AG024675 3 F3 1.01.37 26

6 152 COSTABEL IVANA TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA F 1956 AG025681 4 F3 1.02.08 25

7 137 AVONDET LUANA TO012 - G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE F 1982 AG014533 2 F1 1.05.03 24

8 125 MAZZAROL MARIKA TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR F 1974 AG030147 2 F2 1.06.28 23

9 128 CUFFINI SILVIA TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR F 1968 AG036970 4 F2 1.08.42 22

10 126 ARDITO ELENA TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR F 1972 AG018029 3 F2 1.12.23 21

11 153 PATRIA SILVIA TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA F 1978 AG041777 3 F1 1.20.21 20

12 142 EPOQUE ROBERTA TO058 - G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO F 1966 AG034949 5 F2 1.23.10 19
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POS PETT ATLETA SOCIETA' S ANNO TESS P.CAT. CAT TEMPO PUNTI

1 110 MOLETTO MARCO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1987 AE023602 1 M1 0.39.42 80

2 155 ODINO TAZIANO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1980 AG020599 2 M1 0.44.08 79

3 145 VACCHIERI LUCA TO102 - G.S. DES AMIS M 1981 AG021474 3 M1 0.44.24 78

4 162 BUFFA DANIELE TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1976 AG015406 1 M2 0.44.53 77

5 163 BERTONE MASSIMO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1980 AG027319 4 M1 0.46.07 76

6 178 RAVIZZA SERGIO TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1964 AA012621 1 M3 0.46.34 75

7 111 MOLETTO MARIO ANTONIO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1964 AE023722 2 M3 0.46.46 74

8 169 BONETTO STEFANO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1989 AG034828 5 M1 0.47.14 73

9 121 BERTON FABIO TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR M 1986 AG031316 6 M1 0.47.28 72

10 168 BONETTO FABIO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1986 AG028223 7 M1 0.47.59 71

11 159 LASINA MASSIMO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1966 AA005590 3 M3 0.48.19 70

12 132 DAVIT RICCARDO TO012 - G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE M 1964 AA005596 4 M3 0.48.41 69

13 123 NASCIMBENI ALBERTO TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR M 1960 AA002917 5 M3 0.50.20 68

14 136 CARBONE STEFANO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1964 AG000005 6 M3 0.50.38 67

15 181 SCRIMADORE FRANCESCO CN017 - G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. M 1958 AE014720 7 M3 0.50.55 66

16 113 GASTALDI SILVIO CN020 - A.S.D. G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI M 1970 AE022724 2 M2 0.51.53 65

17 109 ACCHIARDI ENRICO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1954 AA009382 1 M4 0.52.12 64

18 116 PRON IMERIO CN028 - A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M 1963 AE017198 8 M3 0.52.20 63

19 176 BARRA GIANCARLO CN020 - A.S.D. G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI M 1968 AA001450 3 M2 0.52.36 62

20 157 AVONDET ANDREA TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1983 AG039901 8 M1 0.52.46 61

21 141 FERRO GUIDO TO102 - G.S. DES AMIS M 1964 AG029626 9 M3 0.52.51 60

22 144 VACCHIERI GRAZIANO TO102 - G.S. DES AMIS M 1957 AG016516 2 M4 0.52.53 59

23 131 GARNIER MASSIMO TO012 - G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE M 1974 AA003077 4 M2 0.53.02 58

24 150 SOBRERO VALTER TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1978 AG031912 9 M1 0.53.08 57

25 186 GALLIANO SILVIO TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1955 AA000282 3 M4 0.53.09 56

26 122 BISOGNIN SILVIO TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR M 1970 AH016218 5 M2 0.53.44 55

27 134 BONNET MAURO TO012 - G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE M 1967 AG018199 10 M3 0.53.47 54

28 143 RUSINA' GIORGIO TO063 - UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE M 1960 AG008897 11 M3 0.53.49 53

29 102 MORELLO DOMENICO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1962 YA000013 12 M3 0.53.58 52

30 180 COERO BORGA ADRIANO CN028 - A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M 1964 AE017208 13 M3 0.54.02 51

31 119 COLPO STEFANO TO004 - ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA M 1969 AG027553 6 M2 0.54.10 50

32 182 LONG SIMONE CN020 - A.S.D. G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI M 1982 AG014538 10 M1 0.54.46 49

33 149 LAGGIARD EMANUELE TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1964 AA004863 14 M3 0.55.14 48

34 177 CHARBONNIER UGO CN007 - A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA M 1952 AA012244 4 M4 0.55.21 47

35 104 BRUSASCO LUCA NICOLA AT001 - S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M 1984 AD016080 11 M1 0.55.37 46

36 183 BELLANTONE CESARE CN017 - G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. M 1967 AE014979 15 M3 0.56.06 45

37 133 MIEGGE ROBERTO TO012 - G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE M 1974 AG026047 7 M2 0.56.23 44

38 170 BERGERETTI DANIELE TO228 - A.S.D. CAMOSCI COAZZESI M 1986 AG031138 12 M1 0.56.27 43

39 114 BERTORELLO LUIGI CN028 - A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M 1980 AE017674 13 M1 0.56.59 42

40 173 RAINERI AGATINO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1954 AA005249 5 M4 0.57.09 41

41 129 BESSON MARCO TO012 - G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE M 1975 AG039448 8 M2 0.57.33 40

42 101 ANTONIOLI MICHELE AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1963 AG008574 16 M3 0.57.35 39

43 167 MORERO ZELIO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1948 AA012247 6 M4 0.57.40 38

44 166 MONNET LUCIANO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1954 AG038025 7 M4 0.57.44 37

45 174 BAIMA ENRICO TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 M 1958 AG043882 17 M3 0.57.50 36

46 118 RONCON FEDERICO TO045 - POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE M 1979 AG043935 14 M1 0.58.14 35

47 107 SCIOLLA SERGIO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1953 AA010157 8 M4 0.58.20 34

48 171 AMORE GABRIELE VC056 - A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA M 1969 AH016374 9 M2 0.58.22 33

49 108 CHIAPELLO SERGIO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1953 AA011812 9 M4 0.58.26 32
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50 156 BAUDINO MARIO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1961 AG032888 18 M3 0.58.44 31

51 161 RONCHAIL GABRIELE TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1973 AG026982 10 M2 0.59.01 30

52 135 LARATORE ALESSANDRO TO012 - G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE M 1970 AG040781 11 M2 0.59.18 29

53 140 MARANETTO FULVIO TO016 - ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO M 1955 AG043573 10 M4 0.59.37 28

54 172 COSTA GABRIELE VC056 - A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA M 1969 AH020943 12 M2 0.59.39 27

55 158 AVONDET VANNI TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1976 AG039902 13 M2 0.59.50 26

56 147 LONG ETTORE TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1951 AA011003 11 M4 1.00.01 25

57 138 GULLI' ANGELO TO016 - ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO M 1953 AG028271 12 M4 1.00.03 24

58 139 RONCHIATO STELIO TO016 - ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO M 1950 AG026145 13 M4 1.00.15 23

59 151 PLAVAN DARIS TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1975 AG027753 14 M2 1.00.18 22

60 165 MANAVELLA LUCIANO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1955 AG033583 14 M4 1.00.59 21

61 154 FORLAI GUIDO GIANPIERO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1955 AA001511 15 M4 1.01.08 20

62 120 DAGHERO DARIO TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR M 1956 AA000235 16 M4 1.01.16 19

63 146 SARAGOSI MASSIMO TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1969 AG036435 15 M2 1.01.41 18

64 164 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1954 AA000251 17 M4 1.02.53 17

65 179 DEGIOVANNI CARLO CN028 - A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M 1953 AE017199 18 M4 1.03.11 16

66 160 GALLIANA STEFANO TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE M 1969 LA073635 16 M2 1.03.24 15

67 148 FERRERO VALDO TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1954 AG025682 19 M4 1.05.02 14

68 185 GALOSSO CLAUDIO TO215 - A.S.D. VOLARE M 1952 AG040968 20 M4 1.06.31 13

69 130 NIBBIO ALESSANDRO TO012 - G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE M 1969 AG030409 17 M2 1.07.42 12

70 115 CHIAPPERO PAOLO CN028 - A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M 1971 AE024707 18 M2 1.08.01 11

71 117 ANDRUETTO FAUSTO TO224 - A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO M 1971 AG041678 19 M2 1.08.23 10

72 103 NETTINI GIUSEPPE AT001 - S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI M 1956 AD014220 21 M4 1.10.16 9

105 DI GIOIA MASSIMILIANO NO054 - ATLETICA PALZOLA M 1979 AG029413 NP M1

106 FIORI DANIELE CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1977 AG022167 NP M2
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POSIZIONE SOCIETA'
PUNTI 

MASCHILI
PUNTI 

FEMMINILI
TOTALE

1 TO183 - ATLETICA VALPELLICE 742 742

2 CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO 392 27 419

3 TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA 315 74 389

4 TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR 214 124 338

5 TO012 - G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE 306 24 330

6 TO102 - G.S. DES AMIS 197 197

7 CN028 - A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 183 183

8 CN020 - A.S.D. G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI 176 176

9 CN017 - G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. 111 111

10 AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 91 91

11 TO016 - ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 75 75

12 VC056 - A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA 60 60

13 AT001 - S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 55 55

14 TO063 - UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 53 53

15 TO004 - ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 50 50

16 CN007 - A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 47 47

17 TO228 - A.S.D. CAMOSCI COAZZESI 43 43

18 TO215 - A.S.D. VOLARE 13 26 39

19 TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 36 36

20 TO045 - POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE 35 35

21 TO058 - G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 19 19

22 TO224 - A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 10 10
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